List of Persons who attend the Marriage & Permission of Marriage

Sr. No.

Name & Mobile No. Age

Occupation

Current residential
address

Date & details
of last Medical
Check-up done

Whether a
resident of
Containment
Zone

O ® N o 0 B W N

[EY
o

=
=

[y
N

[y
w

[EY
s

[y
b

[y
o

[y
N

[y
%

[EY
©

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.




34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.




71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

I, hereby declare, that none of the abovementioned persons has resided in a containment zone

over a period of last 30 days. | am aware that in case the information furnished by me is found

to be false, legal action relevant sections of IPC, Disaster Management Act and Epidemics Act

can be initiated against me

Signature of Applicant




